Egyptian Event (Specific Origin)

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

X

ECAHO
Tel Adashim, Israel
28 Oct 2021, Mares 6 - 8 years
old
Position Horse Score Detail

lst ~ Name: OE) MON 93.2 A.N. A.S. C.D. M.A. K.D.

AMOUR
Colour: - 200 20 20 20

Owner: Zmiro
Arabians and Snono

20 20 20 195 195
185 19 185 19 185

Hariri
WM 155 155 155 155 15.5
Y\ 19 19 19 195 195
2nd - Name: LUJINA 90.6 A.N. A.S. C.D. M.A. K.D.
Colour: -

Owner: Yisha Amer- 142 195 195 195 19 195

Jebel Mukaber 19.5 19.5 195 195 195
18 175 18 18 18.5
LEGS 15 15 155 155 16

MOVE R 18 18.5 18 19

M fame: SHABHAR AA 20
Colour: -
Owner: Al Hayal 19 19 19 19 19
Stud Yarka 185 185 19 19 18.5

B&T 18 175 18 18 18
LEGS 16 155 15 155 155
([ed"/8 18.5 19 19 19 19

4th  Name: SHANNAH 89.5 A.N. A.S. C.D. M.A. K.D.

HALIMA
Colour: - 19 19 19 19

Owner: Ahmad
Nafafa Nazareth

19 19 18,5 185 185
18 18 175 18 18
15 15 155 15 15
\/8 185 19 185 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: NASHIDA
Colour: -

Owner: Abdalla
Majadli Baka Al
Garbia

Name: ZENA AL
REHAN

Colour: -

Owner: Ghazalin
Kheir- Kfar Yafia

Name: EMMY CASS
Colour: grey
Owner: Dan Straws

Name: K.Z. SAMAR
Colour: -

Owner: Menassra
Saber- Kfar Rayne

Name: IMPERIAL
KARMAH

Colour: -

Owner: Abd Al
Moanem Borkan

89.5

89.4

88.7

88.6

88

A.N. A.S. C.D. M.A. K.D.

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

19
19
18

19
19
18.5

19 19 19
19 19 19
18 18 18

155 145 145 145 15

18

19

185 19 185

TYPE

B&T
LEGS

(y(ed"/ 8 18.5 18.5

18.5
19
17.5
15.5

18.5
18
17
15

A.N. A.S. C.D. M.A. K.D.

19 19 19
195 19 18.5
17.5 17.5 17.5

16 155 16

19 19 19

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

19 19
19 19
17.5 17
15.5 15.5
18.5 18

A.N. A.S. C.D. M.A. K.D.

18.5 185 19
19 19 19
17 17 17
15 15 155
18 19 19

A.N. A.S. C.D. M.A. K.D.

TYPE

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

18.5 18.5

19 18,5 18.5

18,5 18,5 18.5 185 18

17.5 17,5 17,5 175 17.5

15
18

15
19

155 155 155
19 19 19

A.N. A.S. C.D. M.A. K.D.

TYPE

B&T

LEGS

MOVE

18,5 18,5 18.5 185 19

18.5 18
17.5 17.5
15

18

18 18,5 18.5
18 175 18

145 155 15 155

18

18.5 18.5 18.5



0 Name: KARIMA AL
QASEM
Colour: -
Owner: Kaml Aml
Agbaria Um Al
Fahim

0 Name: AINAAN AL
QASEM
Colour: -
Owner: Al Qasem
Stud Taha Hikmat -
Kfar Qasem

Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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